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Start : 21:20, End : 21:50

1 GPA RACING POUGET David 1 EU/F 40.653 45.278 1:03.049 9 - - 140.6
2 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 2 EU 40.963 45.214 1:02.821 9 0.018 0.018 140.6
3 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc 3 EU 40.853 45.530 1:02.991 9 0.394 0.376 140.3
4 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 4 EU/F 41.033 45.176 1:03.265 8 0.494 0.100 140.2
5 JSB COMPETITION LENEUTRE Joran C 1 F 41.060 45.445 1:03.256 9 0.781 0.287 139.9
6 GPA RACING FINKELSTEIN Alexandre C 2 F 41.121 45.489 1:03.183 9 0.813 0.032 139.9
7 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 3 EU/F 40.881 45.526 1:03.440 9 0.867 0.054 139.8
8 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 4 F 41.176 45.672 1:03.192 7 1.060 0.193 139.6
9 COTAUTO MOTORSPORT SCHIMPF Alejandro C 5 ESP 41.278 45.865 1:03.584 8 1.747 0.687 139.0

10 COTAUTO MOTORSPORT SCHIMPF Adrian C 6 ESP 41.212 45.676 1:03.895 8 1.803 0.056 139.0
11 MILAN COMPETITION JOUSSET Léo C 7 F 41.249 45.731 1:03.845 8 1.845 0.042 138.9
12 TEAM VRT PALOMERAS VENTÓS Jordi C 8 ESP 41.430 45.792 1:03.779 8 2.021 0.176 138.8
13 TEMPO RACING TEAM MILJKOVIC Nikola C 9 EU 41.300 45.616 1:04.088 8 2.024 0.003 138.7
14 COTAUTO MOTORSPORT LAHOZ Alex C 10 ESP 41.358 45.776 1:03.921 8 2.075 0.051 138.7
15 GM SPORT CORUBLE Florian 5 41.561 45.820 1:03.720 9 2.121 0.046 138.7
16 ESSECORSE CIMENES Jacopo Giuseppe C 11 EU 41.241 45.720 1:04.210 9 2.191 0.070 138.6
17 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 12 EU/F 41.250 45.868 1:04.272 9 2.410 0.219 138.4
18 MILAN COMPETITION BORDAGARAY Jérémy GD 1 F 41.409 46.167 1:03.820 7 2.416 0.006 138.4
19 GPA RACING MONMANEIX Pierre GD 2 F 41.736 45.679 1:04.015 7 2.450 0.034 138.4
20 JSB COMPETITION DZIADUS Laurent GD 3 F 41.736 45.909 1:04.014 9 2.679 0.229 138.1
21 JSB COMPETITION RENET Aurélien C 13 F 41.418 45.983 1:04.313 9 2.734 0.055 138.1
22 CHEFO SPORT ABELLA Nico C 14 EU/ESP 41.532 46.128 1:04.173 4 2.853 0.119 138.0
23 CHEFO SPORT PANTTILA Juuso C 15 EU 41.779 45.914 1:04.258 6 2.971 0.118 137.9
24 GM SPORT PAGET Julien 6 41.619 46.318 1:04.032 9 2.989 0.018 137.9
25 VIC'TEAM RIGOULET Mathieu GD 4 F 41.696 46.359 1:04.019 4 3.094 0.105 137.8
26 MILAN COMPETITION STEFANA Quinto GD 5 EU 42.035 46.215 1:04.271 8 3.541 0.447 137.4
27 LR PERFORMANCE JULIA Fabien GD 6 ESP 42.301 45.837 1:04.409 8 3.567 0.026 137.3
28 GPA RACING DELCROIX Cédric GD 7 F 41.677 46.139 1:04.880 9 3.716 0.149 137.2
29 TEAM VRT ROYO Alex 7 ESP 41.936 46.110 1:04.667 6 3.733 0.017 137.2
30 UNIQ RACING LIN Chen Han C 16 EU 41.979 46.432 1:04.533 6 3.964 0.231 137.0
31 GPA RACING HORN GD 8 EU/F 42.051 46.190 1:04.911 7 4.172 0.208 136.8
32 GPA RACING NAVILLOD Yann-Maël GD 9 F 42.246 46.262 1:04.877 7 4.405 0.233 136.6
33 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel GD 10 F 42.288 46.895 1:04.872 7 5.075 0.670 136.0
34 GPA RACING NEVERS Stéphane GD 11 F 42.528 46.089 1:05.519 7 5.156 0.081 135.9
35 CHEFO SPORT STEENMETZ René GD 12 EU 42.257 46.368 1:05.773 8 5.418 0.262 135.7
36 GM SPORT FAYE Michel GD 13 EU/F 42.783 46.808 1:04.930 8 5.541 0.123 135.6
37 CHEFO SPORT POLDERMAN Stephan GD 14 EU 42.806 46.856 1:05.443 2 6.125 0.584 135.1
38 TEAM VRT ÜNAL Emre Can C 17 ESP 42.518 46.943 1:05.776 8 6.257 0.132 135.0
39 GPA RACING ROSTANT Gaël GD 15 F 43.212 48.016 1:06.041 8 8.289 2.032 133.2
40 VEARSA SPORT RODRIGO Joaquin GD 16 ESP 43.494 47.558 1:06.913 6 8.985 0.696 132.6
41 TEAM VRT SEMPERE Lydia C 18 ESP 44.058 49.053 1:08.377 8 12.508 3.523 129.7
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